

Advert Spec: Cont: Area

Road Improvements

G.D.O. Article 4

Sect. 27-30 Orders

Private St. Works

Within 600 ft. TRUNK ROAD

Within 600 ft. SUBWAY ETC.

New Town Yes.

STREET NAME

MIDDLE HILL

Classification

OS. 0307. SW.

0306. NW.

33-7

NOS 7-63
8-69

NOS 2-6
1-5.

689B

CNT PARKING 480/75D

NUMBERING NOTICE ISSUED	STREET NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	PLAN NUMBER	PASSED BLDG. REGS.	C.D.O. & TDE. EFF	SEC'N 159 NOTICE	T.P. OR I.D. CERTIFICATE NUMBER	PLANNING DECISION DATE	U: C: R:	WITHIN 100 FT. SEWER	CLASS OF LISTED BUILDING	ENFORCEMENT OR CHALLENGE NOTICES
		ROADS & SEWERS.	3884.	3-12-59.			Section 3(1)					
	1-63	HOUSES.	4691	2-4-55	comb		Section 3(1)	27-9-59				
	2-30	HOUSES.	4691	2-4-55	comb.		Section 3(1)	27-9-57				
	25	SHED.	6087.	Exempt								
	24	SHED.	6293	Exempt.			N/A					
		19 GARAGES.	6399.	1-11-58			Section 3(1)					
	27.	SINGLE STOREY EXT & INT ALTS.	798/75D	26-6-75			N/A.					
	1.	INSTALLATION OF LIFT.	1883/616	5-5-83								
	53.	GREENHOUSE/CONSERVATORY	1884/1690	20-11-84.	REAR EXT.							
	53	INSERTION OF NEW WINDOW	BNS7/0260									
	36	DWELLINGHOUSE FOR BUSINESS PURPOSES					4/492/91	Sect 64 Det	P/Perm	NOT required		
	24	SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTN.	692/1011									
	49	ROOM IN ROOF	894/0706									
	25	2 STOREY SIDE EXTENSION					4/1114/94	7.10.94	R			
	25	2 STOREY SIDE EXTN (RESUB)					4/0878/95	29.8.95	C			
	17	GROUND FLOOR TOILET	BNA6/1042									
	63	TWO STOREY SIDE EXTENSION	897/1185				4/1056/97	18.8.97	C			
	27	TWO STOREY SIDE + S/S REAR EXTN	B02/0838				4/0048/02	22.4.02	C			
	63	FRONT AND SIDE EXT.	B102/0151				4/0244/02	29.1.03	C			PD. Windows, Doors, Openings
	51	FRONT BAY WINDOW/EXTENSION	BNO3/0899									
	17	TWO STOREY SIDE EXTN					4/0242/08	25.3.08	C			
	LAND AT 17	TWO STOREY DWELLING ATTACHED TO END OF TERRACE					4/00682/08	20.5.08	C			PD REMOVED
	LAND AT 17	PETS RE. CONDS 2, 3, 6, 9, 10 + 11 OF PIP 4/1000-123					4/0069/09	27.2.09	A			

MOORE'S MODERN METHODS LTD., LONDON TO REPEAT ORDER STATE NO. 351139-1-1